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* MOMIGNIES
* 116 JEUNES

* (C)2017w Data Technology Deerlijk *

25-05-17 * Lacher:09.20
: 84000

* Base

11 Participants * Réclamations jusqu'au jeudi au 081/83 46 75

LOCALITE LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN

HEURE  VITESSE

* NAMUR-NORD
*
0.150.25 0.40 0.50
6 6 0 03D 2
6 6 0 O0SND 2
0 0 0 OH 0
0 0 0 OW
PL TOT NOM
1 0.14 CLEMENT FRERES
2 0.14 DORVAL ROGER
3 0.14 DORVAL ROGER
4 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
5 0.14 CLEMENT FRERES
6 0.14 CHANET JEAN-MARIE
7 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
8 0.14 BORZSEI-CHER M & C
9 0.14 CLEMENT FRERES
10 0.14 DORVAL ROGER
11 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
12 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
13 0.14 BORZSEI-CHER M & C
14 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
15 0.14 CHANET JEAN-MARIE
16 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
17 0.14 VANDERL INDEN MADY
18 0.14 VANDERLINDEN MADY
19 0.14 CHANET JEAN-MARIE
20 0.14 VANDERLINDEN MADY
21 0.14 CHANET JEAN-MARIE
22 0.14 VANDERL INDEN MADY
23 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
24 0.14 MALHERBE GUSTAVE
25 0.14 VANDERL INDEN MADY
26 0.14 CHANET JEAN-MARIE
27 0.14 COREMANS YVANHOE
28 0.14 VANDERL INDEN MADY
29 0.14 VANDERL INDEN MADY
30 0.14 CLEMENT FRERES
31 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
32 0.14 DEGIVES FERNAND
33 0.14 COREMANS YVANHOE
34 0.14 DORVAL ROGER
35 0.14 VANDERL INDEN MADY
36 0.14 BORZSEI THOMAS
37 0.14 CLEMENT - FERIR
38 0.14 MALHERBE GUSTAVE
39 0.09 DEGIVES FERNAND

FORVILLE
HINGEON
HINGEON
PONTILLA
FORVILLE
THISNES
PONTILLA
NAMUR
FORVILLE
HINGEON
PONTILLA
PONTILLA
NAMUR
PONTILLA
THISNES
PONTILLA
ABOLENS
ABOLENS
THISNES
ABOLENS
THISNES
ABOLENS
PONTILLA
WARET-LA
ABOLENS
THISNES
ANDOY-WI
ABOLENS
ABOLENS
FORVILLE
PONTILLA
LOYERS
ANDOY-WI
HINGEON
ABOLENS
NAMUR
PONTILLA
WARET-LA
LOYERS

o
w

s

84997 1153783-17
80885 1152331-17
2 1153945-17
83025 1153190-17
2 1153758-17
93865 1118402-17
2 1153185-17
69708 1142015-17
3 1153784-17
3 1153944-17
3 1153200-17
4 1153193-17
2 1142012-17
5 1153195-17
2 1118404-17
6 1153191-17
99703 1118530-17
2 1118540-17
3 1118409-17
3 1118543-17
4 1118410-17
4 1118525-17
7 1153174-17
76174 1142619-17
5 1118548-17
5 1118403-17
69975 1152248-17
6 1118536-17
7 1118532-17
4 1153769-17
8 1153173-17
73451 1142501-17
2 1152266-17
4 1152334-17
8 1118534-17
69708 1142073-17
9 1153198-17
2 1142628-17
2 1142508-17

10.35210 1128.0292
10.33470 1096.2503
10.33510 1095.2607
10.38080 1062.6067
10.41530 1038.0256
10.50497 1033.4330
10.40250 1032.4352
10.28316 1017.2390
10.44090 1010.0654
10.41160 995.3035
10.44050 987.4133
10.44100 986.4356
10.30436 985.5971
10.45460 968.0334
10.57147 965.2424
10.46180 962.0510
11.04230 955.1621
11.05230 946.0984
10.59417  941.5216
11.07180 929.1985
11.03547 903.3153
11.11480 891.7979
10.54250 879.3469
10.47080 874.2234
11.14060 873.8212
11.09486 854.7946
10.42420 846.1306
11.19000 837.8403
11.19160 835.9670
11.01520 834.3946
11.00010 830.1116
10.49450 818.3955
10.46070 812.5605
10.59500 810.2003
11.25230 11.0545,3
10.49110 11.0702,9
11.06180 11.0731,1
11.00440 11.1030,9
11.24150 11.3726,2

Retour : M 0.150.30 / M 0.25 0.50 / SP 0.15 0.30 / SP 0.25 0.50 / SD 0.15 0.90 / SD 0.25 1.50 / SND 0.15 0.90 / SND 0.25

BRIDOUX MARCEL 6.40 /



